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Current views of Rocky View County residents. Conducted between our larger bi-annual Citizen Satisfaction Survey.

Response:

2%: 352

¥ Division 1-18%
M Division 2 - 14%
M Division 3-19%
[l Division 4 - 17%
M Division 5 - 14%
[ Division 6 - 6%

M Division 7 - 14%

Division
Response

County
Tenure

MW 8-34-5%
W 35-45 - 42%
N 10% from 2022

M55+ -52%
L 11% from 2022

¥ Under 1year - 5%
M 1-5 years - 26%
M 6-10 years - 18%

L 12% from 2022

Information & engagement:

62%

N 11% from 2022

are satisfied with
information provided
by the County.

Perceived value for tax dollars:

©41%

©28%

@ www.rockyview.ca

rockyviewcounty
€ rockyviewcounty

95% live and pay
taxes in the County. .

I Over 10 years - 49% -

[ Division 1-51% | 19%

M Division 2 - 48% | 30%
M Division 3 - 47% | 36%
] Division 4 - 31% | 43%

- Residents top issues:

7%

over development
& urban sprawl

7%

planning for
future growth

- 10%

road maintenance

. Programs and services:

. o of residents are satisfied with
6 9 /o the level of services and
programs provided.
o of residents are satisfied with
5 9 /o the quality of services and
programs provided.
of residents are satisfied with
the amount of services and
programs provided.

- County interactions:

43% & 51%

0% fr.o? 2;22. h with of residents have had
are satisfied with wit interaction with the County

information provided and public in the past 12 months,

engagement opportunities.

A 3% from 2022
of residents are satisfied
with their interactions.

28%

N 3% from 2022
of residents are dissatisfied
with their interactions.

M Division 5 - 26% | 32% -
I Division 6 - 29% | 43%
M Division 7 - 49% | 22%
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